(, 95350407 _{seed to party as to party i}

Roughtad Charles dates

angly-04843

- 1		100
	DEPT-01 RECORDING	27.50
	T\$0014 TRAN 5897 05/31/95 14:1:	
	⊕ \$3123 ¢ JW +-95-350•	407
	COOK COUNTY RECORDER CARRY	

THE ABOVE SPACE FOR BUILDING CORDUTES OF LOTH

C	/	e e marene de andapathorismo (nel 1980), and are applicable (see tombre).	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE COLU	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	El . T	The state of the s
A second of the	The Contracting	ا در این از در این از این از این از ای	Commence of the Commence of th	e jan englika angel Liping kanange	ي دري. ودووو په دري کرد	A STATE
This Indenture, made the	ııı 2.2nd	dav ol	May		AD 19 95	betwoce
LaSalle National Trust, N.A.						
in Trust, duly recarded an	d delivered to 🖼	d Sank in persuanc	u <mark>o</mark> f a frust agreer	nent, dated the 🔔	15th	<u></u>
of December	19 92	and ‱own as Trest	Number _11762	24 _ (the "Trus	tee**)	
and DE LORLS P	RENA			an an annual	a. de l'orogenianistic des despuesas e établic	era sala salaman and salaman a
And the second s					(the ")	Grantees'')
(Address of Grantee(s)					Company of the Company of the State of the S	
Witnesseth, that the Trust	ee in Consideratio	on of the sum o	Ten Dollars and	1 no/100 (\$10.	90)	*
and other good and valuable	e considerations ir	i band paid, does bi	rel)y grant, sell ani	d convey anto the	: Grantee(s), th	e l ol owing 🌡 💃
described real estate, situa	ted in	er gebruik in der der hier die 1 maar de	GOOK ,, , , ,	anager in the same of the same	County, Illia	noting to will is
שר זאכאז חשפ	ያረር ያቸው ተገኘ ነው። የ	PACHED HERETO A	ND MATE A PAR	T HEREOF	and the second	
SOL DEGAL DE		ACTED TENETO	THE THE			$\sqrt{1}$
ng apagha, maning sa sa sa sa	and the second	De Stephen de Wart die	a straightain of	ira Vigilar e e e e		加州石
Policy and Section 1881 of the	$\mathcal{L}_{ij} = \frac{1}{2} $	Post War Hill	in industrial Africa, A	Part of the same	and the state of	게 이 시 이
andrews are the color					Section 1	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Papakembakan armi di 1909. Papakan di Papakembakan di 1909.		in 1966 of 1964, and the	9535	0407		Se. Se.
n y private participat de la lación. A la facilita de la facilita de la facilita de la lación de la facilita de la facilita de la facilita de la f)	ال نه الله
					Kc.	
			Section of the design	r algerit in a leg	ale de	19 1 2
					(Q)	stons er fa
						ister (
		and the second s			100	ans (2
		of Interest cla				a E
		ocument No. 947				
1. (1)		ended to creat	e a m e rger at	recting the	arorementio	oned a chi
document.	Same De Comment	properties at 1900			**.	2 2 2
14 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	مقومات الدين الدينية العداد ومع يحيي موريا إلى دينيا. التي الدينات الدينية العداد ومع يحيي مورياً إلى دينيا	and the second s				
Property Address208	E. Hillside	Road, Barringt	on, IL 60010			
Permanent Index Number			70 No. 10			

together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging

0756DR

Some anto the Grantee(s) as albresaid and to the proper use, benefit and behove of the To Have And To Hold Grantee(s) forever

This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said real estate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof

In Witness Whereof, the Trustee has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name

to be signed to these presents by its Assista above written.	int Vice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year fir
Attest:	LaSalle National Trust, N.A.
	as Trustee as aforesaid,
Marcy a stack	By Roman Collen
Assistant Secretary	Assistant Vice President
This instrument was prepared or	LaSalle National Trust, N.A.
Rosemary Collins/kb	Real Estate Trust Department
Rosenaty Collins Ale	135 South LaSalle Street
State of Illinois County of Cook	Cook
Kathleen E. Bye	
The second section of the second second section is the second second second second second second second second	a Notary Public in and for said County
in the State aforesaid, Do Hereby Certify to	had Posemary Collins
	Nancy A. Stack
Assistant Vice President of LaSalle National 1	Trust, N.A., and
instrument as such Assistant Vice President a acknowledged that they signed and delivered act of said Trustee, for the uses and purposes that he as custodian of the corporate seaf of	n to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing and Assistant Secretary respectively, appeared before me this day in person and said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary herein set forth, and said Assistant Secretary cic also then and there acknowledge said Trustee did affix said corporate seal of said instrument as and voluntary act of said Trustee for the uses and purposes therein set forth
Given under my hand and Notarial Sea	day of May AD 19 95
7 0 1	Notary Public
	<u> </u>
	My Commission Expires Oct. 23, 1995 Salle National Trust, N. A Salle Street My South LaSalle Street 135 South LaSalle Street
DEF	My Commission Expires Oct. 23, 1995
40. Address of Property	
SS of P	National National South LaSa
ST	South Teachers and the second
	Salle National To T
S C	Salle aSalle 135
an i	ి జ్లో

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

The Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 5, Township 42 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, (excepting from said tract of land the) East 28 acres thereof; and excepting from said tract of land the North 110 feet thereof); and excepting from said tract of land that part thereof described as follows: Commencing at the Southwest corner of the said East 28 acres and running thence North along the West line of said East 28 acres, 862.68 feet to the place of beginning; thence continuing North along the last described course, 142.40 feet; thence on a 71 degrees 32 minutes 39 seconds angle to the left of the last described course, 299.67 feet; thence on a 120 degrees 11 minutes 04 🚈 seconds angle to the left of the last described course, 240.00 feet; thence East 235.91 feet to the place of beginning; and excepting from said tract of land: that part thereof described as follows; Commencing at the Southwest corner of the East 28 acres and running thence North along the West line of said East 28 acres, 1001 of feet to the place of beginning; thence on a 71 degrees 32 minutes 39 seconds angle to the left of the last described course, 299.67 feet; thence North and parallel with the West line of said East 28 acres, 109.06 feet to the South line of the North 110.0 feet of said Southeast 1/4; thence East along the aforesaid South line, 284.25 feet to the West line of the East 28 acres; thence South along the West ling of the East 28 acres to the place of beginning; (and except the North 260 feet of the South 300 feet of the West 168 feet thereof; and excepting that part of the Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 5, Township 42 North, Range 10, Eist of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows: Commencing at the Southwest corner of the East 28 acres of the said Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/1; thence Northward along the West line of the said East 28 acres, a distance of \$/2.18 feet to the place of beginning; thence continuing Northward along the last described line, a distance of 300.00 feet; thence Westward along a division line rorming a deflection angle to the left with the last described course of 89 degrees 44 minutes 19 seconds, a distance of 235.91 feet; thence Southeastward along a line forming a deflection angle to the left with the last described course of 101 degrees 58 minutes 01 seconds, a distance of 170.00 feet; thence Eastward along & line forming a deflection angle to the left with the last described course of 78 degrees 01 minutes 59 seconds, a distance of 67.78 feet to a point of curvature; therer Southeastward along a curved line, convexed to the Northeast, of 134.30 feet in radius, for an arc length of 210.35 feet to the place of beginning, in Cook county, Illinois.

40t05C26

95350407

UNDEFICIAL COPY STATEMENT BY GRANTON AND GRANTEE Y

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

	(A) and look as
Dated 3/12 , 1971 Signature:	Janua Maris Soutie
	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and aworn to before	,
me by the said 15-EAI	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JACQUELINE SIKORA
this 22 AVD day or MA	Notary Public, State of Hillings
19 71.	My Commission Expires 4/16/98
Or	
Notary Public Jac-pulsia Ale	1
Notary Public // Sport	
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the nar assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either	me of the grantee snown on the deed of a natural person, an Illinois corporation
or foreign corporation authorized to do business or requi	re and hold title to real estate in Illinois
a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and be	ld title to real estate in Illinois, or other
entity recognized as a person and authorized to do busine under the laws of the State of Illinois.	se or acquire and hold title to real estate
under the taws of the State of Timots.	90
	A1. 100 m
Dated 5/12 . 1991 Signature:	Escar JUGANACIONA
	Grantee of Agent
	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Subscribed and sworn to before	JACQUELINE 8 KORA: . 1 Rotery Public, State of milrols
me by the said ASCATT	- the Completion Englas Action
this ZZNO day of MAY	
1991	
Notary Public Louganer	Roca

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Cooperation of County C

Comment of the second of the s

TRUSTEE'S DE THIS INDENTURE, made this 🛸 22ND day of So MAY 1995 between AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, a National Banking Association, duly authorized to accept and execute trusts within the State of . Illinois, not personally but as Trustoe under the provisions of a doed or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a certain Trust Agreement, dated XHI 484078 the 38TH DAY OF DECEMBER, 1992, known as Trust Number Ry-011911 party of the first pan, and Baseryett for Herordies ป้อย Ont DELORIS PRENA, 208 R. HILLSIDE ROAD, BARRINGTON, IL 60010 party/parties of the second part. WITNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of ---TEN DOLLARS hereby convey and QUIT-CLAIM unto said party/parties of the second part, the following described roal ostate, stitllated in COOK County, Illinois, to-wit: TRUST COMPARTY OF CHREAGO AS SUCCESSOR TO THESE CHICAGO SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION MAII STRUCT COMPANY OF JUDIORS 70 208 E. HILLSIDE ROLD, BARRINGTON, IL 60010 Commonly 02-05-104-032 95350408 Property Index Number together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto be or ping. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof, forever, of said party of the second part. This deed is executed by the party of the first part, as Trustee, as aforesaid, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in it by the terms of said bed or Deeds in Trust and the provisions of said Trust Agreement above mentioned, and of every other power and authority l'iercunto enabling. This deed is made subject to the liens of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon said real estate, if any recorded or registered in said county.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its compare seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by one of its officers, the day and year first above written. Title Insurance Corporation AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUE (COMPANY OF CHICAGO as Trustee, as aloresaid and personally. GRECORY S. KAS) I, RUTH ANNE BOOKER , a Notary Public in and for STATE OF ILLINOIS) said County, in the State aloresald, do heroby certify was COUNTY OF COOK an officer of American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared bolore mo this day in person and acknowledged that said officer of said association signed and delivered this instrument as a free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set logh, 26TH day of GIVEN under my hand and seal this "OFFICIAL SEAL" RUTH ANNE BOOKER Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 5/5/98 Prepa Advinc American National Bank & Trust Company of Chicago MAIL TO:

INOFFICIAL (

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

100 10 95350407 (a)

Corporation

Corporation

The

The

			100		7.			-1	•	٠.		,	7					
	·:	DE	Pī	-01	1 1	REC	OF	DI	NG	• :	•		14		•	27	.50)
٠,	٠,															:0		
	٠.,	1	3!	.23	Ÿ	J	W	ı	*	f	7:	<u>5</u> –5	- 3	5	Q.	40	7	,
			. (:00	K	col	IN)	ſΥ	RE	COA	OE	ŔΞ	bir	1.00				

LaSalle National Trest, N.A., a nation Counking at in Trest, duly recorded and delivered to said 8 of	ank in pursuance of a trus Enown as Trust Number	st agreement dated t	he15th Trustee"),	(fay
(Address of Grantens) 200 Et III I 1910e	Ten Doll	lars and no/100 /	k40.001	
Witnesseth, that the Trustee in consideration of and other good and valuable considerations in hat described real estate, situated in	ind paid, does hareby gran	nt, sell and convey un OK (1991) Marketsia (1991) Sent (1991) 12/2019	to the Grantee(c), **	the legawing Ilinois to wit
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTAC HAT A SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTAC HAT A SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTAC	J			
The first participation of the entire the composition of the entire the composition of the entire t	्रात्म क्षेत्रकृष्टाच्या स्टब्स्क्रेस्ट्रा अस्ते ज्ञानुत्र स्टब्स्स्य अस्ति व्यक्तिक्रे इत्योत्री सम्बन्धाः अस्ति क्षेत्रस्थित्रस्य	95350407	urum (disepe Roberts ederler Gradin Gradinia	
			Co	risions of selection at the selection at
SUBJECT TO: Memorandum of September 13, 1994, as Document Trustee's Deed is not intended.	ment No. 94795414.	Note: The rec	ording of th	is the ione

0756DR

NOFFICIAL COPY: To Have And To Hold Grantee(s) forever

This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said real estate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof

In Witness Whereof, the Trustee has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name

to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vicabove written.	ce President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year firs
Attest:	LaSalle National Trust, N.A.
	as Trustee as aforesaid.
Marcy attack	Assistant Vice President
Assistant Secretary	Assistant Vice President
0	
This instrument was prepared by	LaSalle National Trust, N.A.
Rosemary Collins/kb	Real Estate Trust Department
Rosemary Collins/RD	135 South LaSalle Street
	: Chicago, Illinois 60603-4192
<u> </u>	
State of Illinois SS:	
obunty of obox	4
Kathleen E. Bye	a Notary Public in and for said County,
en lagaritation (all all all all all all all all all al	Rosemary Collins
in the State aforesaid, Do Hereby Certify that	- AUGUREE GOLLETO
Assistant Vice President of LaSalle National Trust.	N.A. and Nancy A. Stack
Assistant vice resident of Educate Millional Masi	
	ne to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument as such Assistant Vice President and As	sistant Secretary respectively, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered said is	instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary
that he as custodian of the corporate seal of said	iset forth; and said Assistant Secretary did also then and there acknowledge Trustee did affix said corporate seal of said $^{\mathrm{Trustee}}$ to said instrument as
	d voluntary act of said Trustee for the uses and nurposes therein set forth.
Given under my band and Notanal Seal this	23rd day of May , AD 19 95
	Kettlein E. Sye
	Notary Public :
ת	₹ pm/mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
	Z OFFICIAL SEAL" {
	Kathleen E. Bye Notary Public, State of Illinois Kathleen E. Bye Notary Public, State of Illinois
S DEE	**STATE OFFICIAL SEAL** Kathleen E. Bye Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Oct. 23, 1995
	My Commission Expires Oct. 23, 1995
0 0	Trustee To To South LaSal
AUSTE	
= ~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	an C
BOX NO	Salle aSalle 135 Chica
Ď.	Ø C

95350407

UN CANTEY CAN ALAND CANTEY

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

tille to feat estate under the laws of the thate of fina	
Dated 3/22, 1971 Signat	ure: Janea Hywissoftic
	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
this 37 All day of mill	JAGGUELINE BIKORA ()
	Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 4/18/96
19_7[.	The second of th
O	
Notary Public State - Programme And American Public State - Programme	
company of the state of the sta	All the two wis the experience of the dead or
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is ci	ther a natural person, an Illinois corporation
or foreign corporation authorized to do business or a	equire and hold title to real estate in Illinois
a partnership authorized to do business or acquire ar entity recognized as a person and authorized to do bu	is rold the to real estate in Innois, of other issues; or acquire and hold title to real estate
under the laws of the State of Illinois.	90
	CA CAN MENTERS
Dated	ric Aug Greekoller
	Grantee of Azent
g to 3 1 1 man whitem	"OFFICIAL BEAL"
Subscribed and sworn to before	JACQUELINE 81/10h4: 1
this ZZNO day of MA	E de Countries Erolus dus des
19.71	
a company	
Notary Public 1000 Reserved	
NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a f	alse statement concerning the identity of a
grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misde	meanor for the first offense and of a Class A
misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.	

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Of County Clork's Office

The state of the s

en de la companya de

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

The Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 5, Township 42 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, (excepting from said tract of land the East 28 acres thereof; and excepting from said tract of land the North 110 feet thereof); and excepting from said tract of land that part thereof described as follows: Commencing at the Southwest corner of the said East 26 acres and . running thence North along the West line of said East 28 acres, 862.68 feet to the place of beginning; thence continuing North along the last described course, 142.40 feet; thence on a 71 degrees 32 minutes 39 seconds angle to the left of the last described course, 299.67 feet; thence on a 120 degrees 11 minutes 04 seconds angle to the left of the last described course, 240.00 feet; thence East 235.91 feet to the place of beginning, and excepting from said tract of land that part thereof described as follows: Commencing at the Southwest corner of the East 29 acres and running thence North along the West line of said East 28 acres, 1005/08 feet to the place of beginning; thence on a 71 degrees 32 minutes 19 seconds angle to the left of the last described course, 299.67 feet; thence North and paralist with the West line of said East 28 acres, 109.06 feet to the South line of the North 110.0 feet of said Southeast 1/4; thence East along the aforesaid South line, 284.25 feet to the West line of the East 28 acres; thence South along the West 1 re of the East 28 acres to the place of beginning; (and except the North 260 feet of the South 300 feet of the West 168 feet thereof; and excepting that part of the Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 5, Township 42 North, Range 10, last of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows: Commencing at the Southwest corner of the East 28 acres of the said Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4; thence Northward along the West line of the said East 28 acres, a distance of 162 68 feet to the place of beginning; thence continuing Northward along the last daucribed line, a distance of 300.00 feet; thence Westward along a division line forming a deflection angle to the left with the last described course of 89 degrees 44 minutes 19 seconds, a distance of 235.91 feet; thence Southeastward along a line forming a deflection angle to the left with the last described course of 451 degrees 58 minutes 01 seconds, a distance of 170.00 feet; thence Eastward along a line forming a deflection angle to the left with the last described course of 78 degrees 01 minutes 59 seconds, a distance of 67.78 feet to a point of curvature; whence Southeastward along a curved line, convexed to the Northeast, of 134.30 feet in radius, for an arc length of 210.35 feet to the place of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

\$5350407

